Registered in England Number: 5395971
Units 18 / 19 Mill Road • Mill Road Industrial Estate • RADSTOCK • Nr Bath • BA3 5TX
VAT Registered No. 851 0645 43
Cable Installation tools and equipment
Dart Systems Limited • Tel: +44 (0) 1761 432 041 • Fax: +44 (0) 1761 432 042 • Web: www.dartsystems.co.uk
Features
n	 5.5mm External Diameter can easily get
	 through spark plug holes of any gasoline

	 maintains the high image resolution.
n	 Replacement Rod available
n	 You can install different lens modules
	 (Range available 1Mtr, 2Mtr, 3Mtr 10Mtr,
	 30Mtr)
Rod:	 Yellow 9mm or 11mm coated fibreglass rod
Frame: 	 Rugged steel construction, Zinc plated.
Dimensions in mm: 	 1200 high x 1000 width x 530 depth
Safety Brake: 	 Integral fully adjustable brake system fitted as standard
Wheels:	 Tough shock absorbing rubber wheels supplied as standard
Part Number Rod Length Rod Diameter Core Diameter
3L- 9 -100 100 M 9mm 7mm
3L- 9 -120 120 M 9mm 7mm
3L- 9 -150 150 M 9mm 7mm
3L- 9 -200 200 M 9mm 7mm
3L-11-100 100 M 11mm 8mm
3L-11-120 120 M 11mm 8mm
3L-11-150 150 M 11mm 8mm
3L-11-200 200 M 11mm 8mm
3L-11-250 250 M 11mm 8mm
3L-11-300 300 M 11mm 8mm
This Palm sized LCD Monitor style Endoscope is equipped with a LED
light source, TFT Display, camera and recorder, in a compact package
allowing work to be carried out quickly and easily, without the need
for separate laptops / monitors or other recording systems. It also